1
O U T D O O R   L I G H T I N G
2022
Г О Л О В Ы Л А Н Д Ш А Ф Т Н Ы Е Д Л Я  С У Р О В О Г О  К Л И М А Т АО П О Р Ы  И  З А К Л А Д Н Ы Е
2
OTHER CATALOGUESOTHER CATALOGUES
Р.4

0
8
IKAR
Street lamp head
Proportions
L310/B100/H400
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU9
IK
A
R Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USIR-1-04-050 310 / 100 / 400 50 6030 11,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
5

Proportions
D800/H300
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU13
S
U
N
S
H
IN
E Art. D / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USSN-4-03-200 800 / 300 200 24120 8,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
5

14
KEPLER
Street lamp head
Proportions
L700/B700/H700
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU15
K
EP
LE
R Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USKP-1-07-200 700 / 700 / 700 200 24120 24,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
5

SUPPORT TYPE №4
16
KEEL
Street lamp head
Proportions
L1550/B180/H530
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU17
K
EE
L Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USKI-1-14-050 1600 / 180 / 1400 50 6030 27,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USKI-1-14-100 1600 / 180 / 1400 100 12060 27,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USKI-4-08-050 1100 / 180 / 880 50 6030 19,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USKI-4-08-100 1100 / 180 / 880 100 12060 19,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
5 USKI-4-05-050 1550 / 180 / 530 50 6030 24,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
6 USKI-4-05-100 1550 / 180 / 530 100 12060 24,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
40
0
0
40

SUPPORT TYPE №4 SUPPORT TYPE №2 SUPPORT TYPE №3
18
TITAN
Whole street lamp
Proportions
L2042/B800/H3425
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU19
TI
TA
N Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Kg Color t°, K
USTI-9-34-150 2042 / 800 / 3425 150 391,5 3000 / 4000 / 5000
person, h = 1650mm
OTHER LAMPS
OF THE SERIES:
HERCULES P.20
PLUTON P.128
20
HERKULES
Proportions
D1460/H3600
Whole street lamp
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU21
H
ER
K
U
LE
S Art. D / H, mm Watt Kg Color t°, K
USGK-9-36-200 1460 / 3600 200 243,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
person, h = 1750mm
OTHER LAMPS
OF THE SERIES:
PLUTON P.129
TITAN P.18
22
ANSER
Street lamp head
Proportions
L1300/B400/H300
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU23
A
N
S
ER
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USAN-1-03-100 1300 / 400 / 300 100 14320 18,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

Street lamp head
Proportions
L1040/B100/H1650
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU29
K
A
LL
IS
TO
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USKL-1-16-050 1040 / 100 / 1650 50 6030 20,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USKL-1-16-100 1040 / 100 / 1650 100 12060 20,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2
30
0
0

TWINKLE
Street lamp head
COLOR
p.132 follow
Proportions
L1260/B100/H780
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU35
TW
IN
K
LE
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USTV-1-07-100 1260 / 100 / 780 100 12060 25,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

36
POLAR
Street lamp head
Proportions
D600/H760
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU37
P
O
LA
R Art. D / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USPL-4-12-032 600 / 760 32 12060 22,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

0
40
0
0
5
0
0
0
6
0
0
0
1
2
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USAT-3-02-050 880 / 115 / 250 50 6030 12,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USAT-3-02-100 880 / 115 / 250 100 12060 12,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
person, h = 1700mm
SUPPORT TYPE №2
42
ALDEBARAN 90O
Street lamp head
Proportions
L920/B120/H260
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU43
A
LD
EB
A
R
A
N
9
0
O
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USAB-3-02-050 920 / 120 / 260 50 6030 10,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USAB-3-02-100 920 / 120 / 260 100 12060 10,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USAV-3-02-100 920 / 920 / 260 100 12060 16,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USAX-3-02-100 1720 / 120 / 260 100 12060 16,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
5 USAX-3-02-200 1720 / 120 / 260 200 24120 16,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
6 USAY-3-02-150 1720 / 920 / 260 150 18090 33,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
7 USAY-3-02-200 1720 / 1720 / 260 200 24120 42,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

7
person, h = 1700mm
SUPPORT TYPE №4
44
Street lamp head
Proportions
L1620/B870/H390
ALDEBARAN 105O
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU45
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USAA-3-03-050 870 / 120 / 390 50 6030 10,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USAA-3-03-100 870 / 120 / 390 100 12060 10,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USVA-3-03-100 870 / 870 / 390 100 12060 16,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USTT-3-03-100 1620 / 120 / 390 100 12060 16,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
5 USTT-3-03-200 1620 / 120 / 390 200 24120 16,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
6 USYA-3-04-150 1620 / 870 / 390 150 18090 33,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
7 USAY-3-04-200 1620 / 1620 / 390 200 24120 42,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

46
ALKES
Street lamp head
Proportions
D108/H1250
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU47
A
LK
ES
Art. D / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USAL-4-08-048 108 / 800 48 3850 6,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USAL-4-12-096 108 / 1250 96 7701 8,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

ASKELA
Street lamp head
Proportions
L860/B133/H1010
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU49
A
S
K
EL
A Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USAS-4-10-050 860 / 133 / 1010 50 6030 21,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USAS-4-10-100 860 / 133 /1010 100 12060 21,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USAT-4-10-100 1587 / 133 / 1010 100 12060 36,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USAT-4-10-200 1587 / 133 / 1010 200 24120 36,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

50
AMISO
Street lamp head
Proportions
L740/B115/H400
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU51
A
M
IS
O Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USAM-3-04-050 740 / 115 / 400 50 6030 17,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USAM-3-04-100 740 / 115 / 400 100 12060 17,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

TRIONFO
Street lamp head
Proportions
D570/H600
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU55
TR
IO
N
FO
Art. D / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USTO-4-06-050 570 / 600 50 7160 18,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

NODO
Street lamp head
Proportions
L313/B133/H450
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU57
LI
B
ER
TY
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USND-4-045-020 313 / 133 / 450 20 2120 8,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USND-4-045-040 493 / 133 / 450 40 5440 10,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USND-4-045-060 440 / 390 / 450 60 8160 12,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
30
0
0
40

Rounded street arch
Proportions
L2900/B100/H2400
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU83
IN
S
O
N
TR
O Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USIN-1-24-080-T4 2900 / 100 / 2400 80 4627 63,5 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USIN-1-28-130-T7 3700 / 100 / 2800 130 7504 106,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1
1
2
person, h = 1650mm
84
INSONTRO
Squared street arch
Proportions
L2200/B100/H2600
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU85
IN
S
O
N
TR
O Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USIN-1-26-095-T1 2200 / 100 / 2600 95 5503 67,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USIN-1-25-181-T5 2850 / 100 / 2550 181 10505 56,7 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USIN-1-36-096-T3 2200 / 100 / 3600 96 5565 76,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USIN-1-30-181-T6 2100 / 2100 / 3050 181 10505 119,5 3000 / 4000 / 5000
5 USIN-1-30-138-T2 2800 / 100 / 3000 138 8004 65,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1
1
2
3

GADAR
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L210/B100/H1000
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU89
G
A
D
A
R Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USGR-3-06-025 210 / 100 / 600 25 3015 13,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USGR-3-08-025 210 / 100 / 800 25 3015 15,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USGR-3-10-025 210 / 100 / 1000 25 3015 18,7 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1600mm
90
KVAZAR
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L195/B190/H800
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU91
K
V
A
ZA
R Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USKV-4-06-020 195 / 190 / 600 20 2720 9,7 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USKV-4-08-020 195 / 190 / 800 20 2720 11,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USKV-4-10-020 195 / 190 / 1000 20 2720 14,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1600mm
92
PARSEK

94
ALPHA
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L100/B310/H800
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU95
A
LP
H
A Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USAF-1-08-025 100 / 310 / 800 25 3015 9,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USAF-1-10-025 100 / 310 / 1000 25 3015 11,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USAF-1-12-025 100 / 310 / 1200 25 3015 13,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1600mm
96
FELICHIA

100
SORO
Landscape lamp
Proportions
D108/H1000
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU101
S
O
R
O Art. D / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USSO-4-06-048 108 / 600 48 3839 12,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USSO-4-08-073 108 / 800 73 5014 15,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USSO-4-10-083 108 / 1000 83 5726 19,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USSO-4-15-067 108 / 1500 67 5379 27,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
5 USSO-4-20-087 108 / 2000 87 6913 35,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 43 5
person, h = 1750mm
102
SOLAS
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L100/B160/H1000
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU103
S
O
LA
S Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USSS-3-06-048 100 / 160 / 600 48 3839 10,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USSS-3-08-073 100 / 160 / 800 73 5014 12,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USSS-3-10-083 100 / 160 / 1000 83 5726 15,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1600mm
104
GEBA
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L100/B160/H800
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU105
G
EB
A Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USGB-3-06-048 100 / 160 / 800 48 3839 10,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USGB-3-08-073 100 / 160 / 1000 73 5014 12,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USGB-3-10-083 100 / 160 / 1200 83 5726 15,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1600mm
106
TERRA
Landscape lamp
Proportions
D108/H800
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU107
TE
R
R
A
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USTR-1-06-052 150 / 600 52 3260 16,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USTR-1-08-052 150 / 800 52 3260 20,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USTR-1-10-052 150 / 1000 52 3260 24,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USTR-1-15-052 150 / 1500 52 3260 34,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
5 USTR-1-20-052 150 / 2000 52 3260 43,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
Art. D / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
6 USTR-4-06-052 108 / 600 52 3260 11,5 3000 / 4000 / 5000
7 USTR-4-08-052 108 / 800 52 3260 12,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
8 USTR-4-10-052 108 / 1000 52 3260 14,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
9 USTR-4-15-052 108 / 1500 52 3260 17,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
10 USTR-4-20-052 108 / 2000 52 3260 21,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 6
2 7
3 8
5 10

TANA
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L150/B150/H800
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU109
TA
N
A
h = 1700мм
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USTN-1-06-052 150 / 150 / 600 52 3260 12,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USTN-1-08-052 150 / 150 / 800 52 3260 15,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USTN-1-10-052 150 / 150 / 1000 52 3260 18,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USTN-1-15-052 150 / 150 / 1500 52 3260 26,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
5 USTN-1-20-052 150 / 150 / 2000 52 3260 32,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
6 USTN-2-06-052 200 / 200 / 600 52 3260 12,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
7 USTN-2-08-052 200 / 200 / 800 52 3260 15,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
8 USTN-2-10-052 200 / 200 / 1000 52 3260 18,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
9 USTN-2-15-052 200 / 200 / 1500 52 3260 26,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
10 USTN-2-20-052 200 / 200 / 2000 52 3260 32,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 6
2 7
3 8
5 10
4 9
B
B
Profile cutout
person, h = 1600mm
110
NINFA
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L200/B200/H1000
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU111
N
IN
FA
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USNN-3-06-025 200 / 200 / 600 25 3015 12,7 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USNN-3-08-025 200 / 200 / 800 25 3015 15,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USNN-3-10-025 200 / 200 / 1000 25 3015 17,5 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1800mm
112
TORRE
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L340/B200/H1000
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU113
TO
R
R
E Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USTE-3-06-050 340 / 200 / 600 50 6030 14,4 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USTE-3-08-050 340 / 200 / 800 50 6030 16,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USTE-3-10-050 340 / 200 / 1000 50 6030 19,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1700mm
114
RIDOTTA

116
GRASSO
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L120/B70/H800
COLOR
p.132 follow
117
G
R
A
S
S
O Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USGS-3-06-052 120 / 70 / 600 52 3260 9,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USGS-3-08-049 120 / 70 / 800 49 3630 11,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USGS-3-10-049 120 / 70 / 1000 49 3630 12,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1700mm
118
INVIZ
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L210/B110/H800
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU119
IN
V
IZ Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USIV-3-06-025 210 / 110 / 600 25 3015 12,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USIV-3-08-025 210 / 110 / 800 25 3015 15,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USIV-3-10-025 210 / 110 / 1000 25 3015 18,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1700mm
120
PIOPPO
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L400/B400/H1000
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU121
P
IO
P
P
O Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USPP-3-06-050 400 / 400 / 600 50 6030 18,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USPP-3-08-050 400 / 400 / 800 50 6030 20,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USPP-3-10-050 400 / 400 / 1000 50 6030 26,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1700mm
122
NUVOLA
Landscape lamp
Proportions
L165/B165/H1000
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU123
N
U
V
O
LA
Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USNV-1-10-050 165 / 165 / 1000 50 7810 19,8 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USNV-1-20-050 165 / 165 / 2000 50 7810 30,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USNV-1-30-050 165 / 165 / 3000 50 7810 37,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3
person, h = 1700mm
124
SERRA
Landscape lamp
Proportions
D108/H800
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU125
S
ER
R
A Art. D / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USSR-4-06-052 108 / 600 52 3260 5,0 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USSR-4-08-052 108 / 800 52 3260 5,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USSR-4-10-049 108 / 1000 49 3630 5,7 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USSR-4-12-049 108 / 1200 49 3630 5,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3 4
person, h = 1700mm
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU126
GRADIENT
Landscape lamp
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU127
G
R
A
D
IE
N
T Art. L / B / H, mm Watt Lumen Kg Color t°, K
1 USGD-1-21-052 100 / 100 / 2130 52 3260 24,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
2 USGD-1-20-049 100 / 100 / 2020 49 3630 23,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
3 USGD-1-18-098 100 / 100 / 1855 98 7209 23,5 3000 / 4000 / 5000
4 USGD-1-16-098 100 / 100 / 1643 98 7209 23,1 3000 / 4000 / 5000
5 USGD-1-16-095 100 / 100 / 1600 95 7568 22,7 3000 / 4000 / 5000
6 USGD-1-16-093 100 / 100 / 1600 93 7747 22,3 3000 / 4000 / 5000
7 USGD-1-16-092 100 / 100 / 1645 92 7932 21,9 3000 / 4000 / 5000
8 USGD-1-17-091 100 / 100 / 1755 91 8094 21,5 3000 / 4000 / 5000
9* USGD-1-21-668 3000 / 1500 / 2150* 668 52649 183,2 3000 / 4000 / 5000
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
*9 - composition, aproximate whole size
person, h = 1800mm
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU128
PLUTON
Landscape lamp
Proportions
D1460/H1100
COLOR
p.132 follow
Use the order constructor p.133 follow
Lamp head detail, support selection on p.58 follow
p.3MENU129
P
LU
TO
N Art. D / H, mm Watt Kg Color t°, K
USPT-9-11-100 1460 / 1100 100 231,6 3000 / 4000 / 5000
person, h = 1650mm
OTHER LAMPS
OF THE SERIES:
HERCULES P.20